

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 362-363 OF 2002

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHEO LAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/12/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sahdev Singh,Adv.
Mr. Mukesh verma,Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Shukla,Adv.
Mr. G.D. Misra,Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Pathak,Adv.
Mr. Peter Sungnem,Adv.
Mr. Nihal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Arguments heard.

Judgment reserved.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master

(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS